MUZI A

27.08.
03.09.
11.09.
17.09.
25.09.
01.10.
09.10.
15.10.
22.10.
29.10.
06.11.
13.11.
19.11.

17:00
17:00
15:00
16:30
15:00
16:00
16:00
15:30
15:30
14:30
14:00
14:00
13:30

SO
SO
ne
SO
ne
SO
ne
SO
SO
SO
ne
ne
SO

podzim 2011/12

Postupice A : Lounovice A
Lounovice A : Kondrac B
Nesp. Lhota A : Lounovice A
Lounovice A : Tichonice A
Velis A : Louriovice A
Lounovice A : D.Kralovice A
Mezno A . Lounovice A
Lounovice A : FK Bilkovice
Ratmeérice A : Lounovice A
Lounovice A : Kfivsoudov A
Tr.Sté&panov B : Louriovice A
RadosSovice A :Lounovice A
Lounovice A : SK Naceradec

MUZI B

28.08.
04.09.
11.09.
18.09.
25.09.
02.10.
09.10.
16.10.
22.10.
30.10.
05.11.
12.11.
20.11.

17:00 ne
17:00 ne
17:00 ne
16:30 ne
16:30 ne
16:00 ne
13:00 ne
15:30 ne
15:30 so
14:30 ne
14:00 so
14:00 so
13:30 ne

Tady jsou veskeré informace co se tyka fotbalu

http://nv.fotbal.cz/domaci-souteze/kao/stredocesky/benesov/index.php

podzim 2011/12

Cechtice B : Loufovice B
Lounovice B : Kamberk
Pravonin B : Lounovice B
Lounovice B : Vracovice

FC Liboun : Louriovice B
Lounovice B : Keblov
Miretice B : Lounovice B
Lounovice B : Zdislavice B
Hulice : Lounovice B
Lounovice B : Kfivsoudov B
Tichonice B : Lounovice B
D.Kralovice B : Lounovice B
Louniovice B : Bl. Naderadec


http://nv.fotbal.cz/domaci-souteze/kao/stredocesky/benesov/index.php�
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